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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Overall | 5K Age | 10K Results | 10K Overall | 10K Age ]

5K Results
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                        *** OVERALL 5K RESULTS ***
                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K
               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015
Place No.   Name                 G Ag Div/Tot  Div   City           St Final   Pace     
===== ===== ==================== = == ======== ===== ============== == ======= ===== 
    1    13 BRENDAN KAVANAH      M 18   1/8    M1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   19:22  6:15 
    2    94 NATE BRUNO           M 23   1/6    M2029 PITTSFIELD     MA   19:47  6:23 
    3   130 DANIEL CONLON        M                   SHEFFIELD           21:09  6:50 
    4   126 CRISTHIAN CABRERA    M 26   2/6    M2029 LEE            MA   22:01  7:07 
    5    17 DANIEL SANTOS        M 15   2/8    M1319 GLENDALE       MA   22:12  7:10 
    6    96 KEVIN KAVANAH        M 58   1/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   22:52  7:23 
    7    62 KEVIN CROSIER        M 43   1/7    M4049 PITTSFIELD     MA   22:56  7:24 
    8    14 DANIEL SHAHIB DIAZ   M 14   3/8    M1319 COPAKE FALLS   NY   22:59  7:25 
    9   205 JOSEPH DALEY         M 26   3/6    M2029 SHEFFIELD      MA   23:03  7:27 
   10    11 CEDAR POTTER         M 15   4/8    M1319 HOUSATONIC     MA   23:06  7:27 
   11    81 JOEL PEKOSZ          M 38   1/8    M3039 CHESHIRE       MA   23:07  7:28 
   12    15 KAYLA DILLON         F 16   1/5    F1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   23:13  7:30 
   13   111 TONY GUARINO         M 58   2/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   23:29  7:35 
   14     5 ANIKA HELMKE         F 15   2/5    F1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   23:54  7:43 
   15    16 NOAH HELMKE          M 15   5/8    M1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   24:17  7:50 
   16     6 MIRANDA HERREID      F 17   3/5    F1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   24:29  7:54 
   17    86 GAYLE SHANLEY        F 33   1/5    F3039 FALLS VILLAGE  CT   24:38  7:57 
   18     2 MAX BLUMENTHAL       M 10   1/3    M112  GREAT BARRINGT MA   24:39  7:57 
   19    74 DANIEL MAZURSKY      M 48   2/7    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   24:42  7:58 
   20    54 LESTER BLUMENTHAL    M 47   3/7    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   24:45  7:59 
   21    20 HANNAH FLYNN         F 15   4/5    F1319 GB             MA   25:46  8:19 
   22     3 ADAM BOSCARINO       M 13   6/8    M1319 WEST STOCKBRID MA   26:06  8:25 
   23    75 KIMBERLY MEYERS      F 51   1/19   F5099 SANDISFIELD    MA   26:23  8:31 
   24   109 SEAN STANTON         M 39   2/8    M3039 GREAT BARRINGT MA   26:31  8:34 
   25   119 PAM SANDLER          F 56   2/19   F5099 STOCKBRIDGE    MA   26:33  8:34 
   26   120 HANNAH GOODNOW       F 25   1/5    F2029 GB                  26:36  8:35 
   27   121 ELIA DEL MOLINO      M 26   4/6    M2029 GB                  26:36  8:35 
   28    91 GREG WARD            M 55   3/16   M5099 GT BARRINGTON  MA   26:40  8:36 
   29   122 KIM GERSHON          F 46   1/9    F4049 GB             MA   26:58  8:42 
   30   103 JOSEPH HUGHES        M 20   5/6    M2029 BRIARCLIFF MAN NY   27:10  8:46 
   31    97 MATT LEE             M 39   3/8    M3039 PITTSFIELD     MA   27:14  8:47 
   32    87 RICHARD SHANLEY      M 35   4/8    M3039 FALLS VILLAGE  CT   28:48  9:18 
   33   113 JOHN HELNK           M 49   4/7    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   29:02  9:22 
   34     1 ALYSSA ARONOW        F 17   5/5    F1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   29:03  9:23 
   35    67 DAVID GRIGGS         M 61   4/16   M5099 ACWORTH        GA   29:13  9:26 
   36    51 MICHAEL ARONOW       M 52   5/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   29:44  9:36 
   37    76 ERIC MILLER          M 57   6/16   M5099 HILLSDALE      NY   29:59  9:41 
   38   133 JEAN WHITEHEAD       F 61   3/19   F5099                     30:22  9:48 
   39   110 PETER DILLON         M 49   5/7    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   30:42  9:54 
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   40    98 ADRIENNE MARKOWSKI   F 30   2/5    F3039 MASPETH        NY   30:47  9:56 

                                                                      Page 2
                        *** OVERALL 5K RESULTS ***
                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K
               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015
Place No.   Name                 G Ag Div/Tot  Div   City           St Final   Pace     
===== ===== ==================== = == ======== ===== ============== == ======= ===== 
   41    60 FRED CLARK           M 63   7/16   M5099 HOUSATONIC     MA   31:21 10:07 
   42     7 MARGARET RYAN        F 12   1/6    F112  EAST LONGMEADO MA   31:23 10:08 
   43    82 JULIE REPASS         F 50   4/19   F5099 WEST HARTFORD  CT   31:23 10:08 
   44    55 JOHN BOSCARINO       M 36   5/8    M3039 WEST STOCKBRID MA   31:44 10:15 
   45    70 HAROLD HASTINGS      M 68   8/16   M5099 SHEFFIELD      MA   31:51 10:17 
   46    95 KIM GRAHN            F 44   2/9    F4049 PITTSFIELD     MA   31:59 10:19 
   47    12 LUIS TAMAYO CAMBI    M 15   7/8    M1319 NORTH EGREMONT MA   32:00 10:20 
   48   112 SHANA BURSTEIN       F                   NEW YORK       NY   32:51 10:36 
   49   106 ADAM GUDEON          M 49   6/7    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   33:16 10:44 
   50   118 MAMIKO SCHONECK      F 36   3/5    F3039 GB                  33:51 10:55 
   51    69 LAURIE HARRISON      F 52   5/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   34:44 11:13 
   52    89 ANNIKA WADMAN        F 28   2/5    F2029 COPAKE FALLS   NY   34:58 11:17 
   53    83 CATHERINE RICH       F 27   3/5    F2029 HILLSDALE      NY   35:38 11:30 
   54    71 JESSICA HOLMES       F 55   6/19   F5099 HOUSATONIC     MA   35:58 11:37 
   55   101 JASON ROY            M 39   6/8    M3039 LEE            MA   36:33 11:48 
   56   105 CHRISTINE ALBERTI    F                   DALTON         MA   36:40 11:50 
   57   102 SHARON SITER         F 48   3/9    F4049 SOUTH EGREMONT MA   36:53 11:54 
   58    52 SANDY ASHENDORF      F 55   7/19   F5099 NORTH EGREMONT MA   37:14 12:01 
   59   104 SARAH CLARK          F 29   4/5    F2029 QUINCY         MA   38:49 12:32 
   60   129 MOLLY CLARK          F 24   5/5    F2029 QUINCY         MA   38:49 12:32 
   61     8 JOHN CAMBI           M 14   8/8    M1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   40:33 13:05 
   62   123 MABEL MUELLER        F 12   2/6    F112  GB             MA   42:16 13:38 
   63    93 EMILY WILLIAMS       F 40   4/9    F4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   42:17 13:39 
   64    72 KRISZTINA KOVAL      F 44   5/9    F4049 HOUSATONIC     MA   43:23 14:00 
   65   116 ANDY FOSTER          M 62   9/16   M5099 W STOCKBRIDGE  MA   43:55 14:10 
   66   117 TRACY FOSTER         F 58   8/19   F5099 W STOCKBRIDGE  MA   43:55 14:10 
   67    56 LUIS CAMBI           M 70  10/16   M5099 NORTH EGREMONT NY   44:23 14:20 
   68    99 BETH NORTON          F 58   9/19   F5099 HOUSATONIC     MA   45:14 14:36 
   69   100 THOMAS NORTON        M 63  11/16   M5099 HOUSATONIC     MA   45:14 14:36 
   70    58 ANN CANNING          F 54  10/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   45:37 14:43 
   71    57 SONNIA CAMBI         F 44   6/9    F4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   45:45 14:46 
   72    88 BRENDAN STACK        M 26   6/6    M2029 CANAAN         CT   46:35 15:02 
   73    19 DECLAN LOGAN         M 08   2/3    M112  GREAT BARRINGT MA   46:55 15:08 
   74    64 HANK FERLAUTO        M 72  12/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   47:03 15:11 
   75   127 JESSICA OAKLEY       F 45   7/9    F4049 gb             MA   47:04 15:11 
   76   132 JOE COLEMAN          M                   GB             MA   48:37 15:41 
   77     9 DYLAN CLARK          M 12   3/3    M112  GREAT BARRINGT MA   48:38 15:42 
   78    59 CHRIS CLARK          M 57  13/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   48:38 15:42 
   79    85 AMY SHADIC           F 42   8/9    F4049 GT BARRINGTON  MA   49:28 15:58 
   80    84 LARA SETTI           F 45   9/9    F4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   50:31 16:18 
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                        *** OVERALL 5K RESULTS ***
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                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K
               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015
Place No.   Name                 G Ag Div/Tot  Div   City           St Final   Pace     
===== ===== ==================== = == ======== ===== ============== == ======= ===== 
   81    10 NAIMA CLARK          F  8   3/6    F112  GREAT BARRINGT MA   50:31 16:18 
   82   125 CALISTA NELSON       F 12   4/6    F112  GB             MA   51:19 16:34 
   83    18 TALIA MCELHINEY      F 12   5/6    F112  GREAT BARRINGT MA   51:20 16:34 
   84    21 LUCY COLEMAN         F 08   6/6    F112  GB             MA   53:47 17:21 
   85   131 DANA COLEMAN         M 44   7/7    M4049 GB             MA   53:48 17:22 
   86    73 DEXTER MASON         M 38   7/8    M3039 PITTSFIELD     MA   58:01 18:43 
   87    53 ERIN BENKEN          F 36   4/5    F3039 GREAT BARRINGT MA   58:25 18:51 
   88    77 WARD'S NINTH PARTICI M 59  14/16   M5099 GT BARRINGTON  MA   58:26 18:51 
   89   128 JACKSON NIELSON      M 76  15/16   M5099 GB             MA 1:00:02 19:22 
   90   124 BRANDEE NELSON       F 39   5/5    F3039 GB             MA 1:00:08 19:24 
   91    80 LINDA OLSZEWSKI      F 59  11/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:00:35 19:33 
   92    68 NANCY HALL           F 54  12/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:00:35 19:33 
   93    66 MORGAN GASPERINI     M 30   8/8    M3039 EAST CANAAN    CT 1:00:35 19:33 
   94    79 SHEILA OLIN          F 74  13/19   F5099 OSSINING       NY 1:03:01 20:20 
   95    92 MALVINA WASSERMAN    F 67  14/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:03:09 20:22 
   96    65 SUSAN FERLAUTO       F 66  15/19   F5099 PLEASANTVILLE  NY 1:03:09 20:23 
   97   108 SANDY VAN            F 67  16/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:03:36 20:31 
   98    78 CAROL NOBLE          F 67  17/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:03:37 20:32 
   99   114 JANICE KABEL         F 65  18/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:06:42 21:31 
  100   107 GAIL GROLLMAN        F 73  19/19   F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:08:00 21:57 
  101   115 RIK KABEL            M 65  16/16   M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:08:00 21:57 
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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Results | 5K Age | 10K Results | 10K Overall | 10K Age ]

5K Overall

                          OVERALL 5K MALE WINNERS

Place Name                 No.   Age City                  Net     Pace     
===== ==================== ===== === ===================== ======= ===== 
    1 BRENDAN KAVANAH         13  18 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     19:22  6:14 
    2 NATE BRUNO              94  23 PITTSFIELD MA           19:47  6:22 
    3 DANIEL CONLON          130     SHEFFIELD               21:09  6:49 

                         OVERALL 5K FEMALE WINNERS

Place Name                 No.   Age City                  Net     Pace     
===== ==================== ===== === ===================== ======= ===== 
    1 KAYLA DILLON            15  16 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     23:13  7:29 
    2 ANIKA HELMKE             5  15 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     23:54  7:42 
    3 MIRANDA HERREID          6  17 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     24:29  7:53 
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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Results | 5K Overall | 10K Results | 10K Overall | 10K Age ]

5K Age

                           5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K

               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    17 DANIEL SANTOS        15   GLENDALE           MA   22:12  7:09 
    2    14 DANIEL SHAHIB DIAZ   14   COPAKE FALLS       NY   22:59  7:24 
    3    11 CEDAR POTTER         15   HOUSATONIC         MA   23:06  7:26 
    4    16 NOAH HELMKE          15   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   24:17  7:49 
    5     2 MAX BLUMENTHAL       10   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   24:39  7:56 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    20 HANNAH FLYNN         15   GB                 MA   25:46  8:18 
    2     1 ALYSSA ARONOW        17   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   29:03  9:21 
    3     7 MARGARET RYAN        12   EAST LONGMEADOW    MA   31:23 10:06 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1   126 CRISTHIAN CABRERA    26   LEE                MA   22:01  7:06 
    2   205 JOSEPH DALEY         26   SHEFFIELD          MA   23:03  7:26 
    3   121 ELIA DEL MOLINO      26   GB                      26:36  8:34 
    4   103 JOSEPH HUGHES        20   BRIARCLIFF MANARY  NY   27:10  8:45 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1   120 HANNAH GOODNOW       25   GB                      26:36  8:34 
    2    89 ANNIKA WADMAN        28   COPAKE FALLS       NY   34:58 11:16 
    3    83 CATHERINE RICH       27   HILLSDALE          NY   35:38 11:29 
    4   104 SARAH CLARK          29   QUINCY             MA   38:49 12:30 
    5   129 MOLLY CLARK          24   QUINCY             MA   38:49 12:30 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
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Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    81 JOEL PEKOSZ          38   CHESHIRE           MA   23:07  7:27 
    2   109 SEAN STANTON         39   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   26:31  8:32 
    3    97 MATT LEE             39   PITTSFIELD         MA   27:14  8:46 
    4    87 RICHARD SHANLEY      35   FALLS VILLAGE      CT   28:48  9:17 
    5    55 JOHN BOSCARINO       36   WEST STOCKBRIDGE   MA   31:44 10:13 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    86 GAYLE SHANLEY        33   FALLS VILLAGE      CT   24:38  7:56 
    2    98 ADRIENNE MARKOWSKI   30   MASPETH            NY   30:47  9:55 
    3   118 MAMIKO SCHONECK      36   GB                      33:51 10:54 
    4    53 ERIN BENKEN          36   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   58:25 18:49 
    5   124 BRANDEE NELSON       39   GB                 MA 1:00:08 19:22 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    62 KEVIN CROSIER        43   PITTSFIELD         MA   22:56  7:23 
    2    74 DANIEL MAZURSKY      48   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   24:42  7:57 
    3    54 LESTER BLUMENTHAL    47   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   24:45  7:58 
    4   113 JOHN HELNK           49   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   29:02  9:21 
    5   110 PETER DILLON         49   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   30:42  9:53 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1   122 KIM GERSHON          46   GB                 MA   26:58  8:41 
    2    95 KIM GRAHN            44   PITTSFIELD         MA   31:59 10:18 
    3   102 SHARON SITER         48   SOUTH EGREMONT     MA   36:53 11:53 
    4    93 EMILY WILLIAMS       40   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   42:17 13:37 
    5    72 KRISZTINA KOVAL      44   HOUSATONIC         MA   43:23 13:58 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    96 KEVIN KAVANAH        58   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   22:52  7:22 
    2   111 TONY GUARINO         58   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   23:29  7:34 
    3    91 GREG WARD            55   GT BARRINGTON      MA   26:40  8:35 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    75 KIMBERLY MEYERS      51   SANDISFIELD        MA   26:23  8:30 
    2   119 PAM SANDLER          56   STOCKBRIDGE        MA   26:33  8:33 
    3    82 JULIE REPASS         50   WEST HARTFORD      CT   31:23 10:06 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    67 DAVID GRIGGS         61   ACWORTH            GA   29:13  9:25 
    2    60 FRED CLARK           63   HOUSATONIC         MA   31:21 10:06 
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    3    70 HAROLD HASTINGS      68   SHEFFIELD          MA   31:51 10:15 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1   133 JEAN WHITEHEAD       61                           30:22  9:47 
    2    92 MALVINA WASSERMAN    67   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA 1:03:09 20:20 
    3    65 SUSAN FERLAUTO       66   PLEASANTVILLE      NY 1:03:09 20:20 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    56 LUIS CAMBI           70   NORTH EGREMONT     NY   44:23 14:18 
    2    64 HANK FERLAUTO        72   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   47:03 15:09 
    3   128 JACKSON NIELSON      76   GB                 MA 1:00:02 19:20 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99

Place No.   Name                 Ag W City               St Net     Pace     
===== ===== ==================== == = ================== == ======= ===== 
    1    79 SHEILA OLIN          74   OSSINING           NY 1:03:01 20:17 
    2   107 GAIL GROLLMAN        73   GREAT BARRINGTON   MA 1:08:00 21:54 
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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Results | 5K Overall | 5K Age | 10K Overall | 10K Age ]

10K Results
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                        *** OVERALL 10K RESULTS ***

                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K

               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015

Place No.   Name                 G Ag Div/Tot  Div   City           St Final      
===== ===== ==================== = == ======== ===== ============== == ======= 
    1   216 MICHAEL SPITZER      M 52   1/4    M5099 SHEFFIELD      MA   38:45 
    2    25 RICHARD STANMEYER    M 15   1/1    M1319 GREAT BARRINGT MA   41:54 
    3   218 DAVID WILSON         M 53   2/4    M5099 LANESBOROUGH   MA   42:00 
    4   219 TARCISIO RAMOS DOS S M 28   1/2    M2029 PITTSFIELD     MA   42:45 
    5   226 WILL LEVIN           M 28   2/2    M2029 NEW MARLBOROUG MA   45:11 
    6   229 ADIANANA OROTTO      F 39   1/5    F3039 GREAT BARRINGT MA   45:14 
    7   225 KRISTIE KOPPENHEFFER F 39   2/5    F3039 WABAN          MA   46:38 
    8   213 TIM LEE              M 51   3/4    M5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   49:57 
    9   207 TIM DRAKE            M 55   4/4    M5099 DALTON         MA   50:04 
   10   224 ALEX KOPPENHEFFER    M 39   1/1    M3039 WABAN          MA   50:49 
   11   230 ERIN BACH            F 43   1/5    F4049 SARATOGA SPRIN NY   52:23 
   12   228 DIANE SINGER         F 52   1/4    F5099 GREAT BARRINGT MA   53:12 
   13   214 ELYSE MERCIER        F 28   1/1    F2029 NEW MARLBOROUG MA   53:41 
   14   217 BROOKE STORTI        F 40   2/5    F4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   53:49 
   15   223 TODD WESTHUIS        M 46   1/2    M4049 SPENCERTOWN    NY   54:39 
   16   222 MARY HARDING         F 40   3/5    F4049 CHATHAM        NY   54:39 
   17   212 JANET LEE            F 48   4/5    F4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA   54:47 
   18   209 MARGARET GARRIQUES   F 60   2/4    F5099 CHATHAM        NY   55:05 
   19   206 DEBBIE DILLON        F 58   3/4    F5099 SOUTH EGREMONT MA   55:14 
   20   203 JOAN BREGSTEIN       F 60   4/4    F5099 NEW YORK       NY 1:01:31 
   21   201 JOY BOYER            F 31   3/5    F3039 RICHMOND       MA 1:02:12 
   22   220 ILANA STEINHAUER     F 32   4/5    F3039 SHEFFIELD      MA 1:03:04 
   23   227 MEG BADEN            F 39   5/5    F3039 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:03:08 
   24   221 CAROL CUSHENETTE     F                   ADAMS          MA 1:05:26 
   25   210 JENNIFER KELLY       F 41   5/5    F4049 PITTSFIELD     MA 1:05:57 
   26   204 JOHN CAMBI           M 46   2/2    M4049 GREAT BARRINGT MA 1:12:14 
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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Results | 5K Overall | 5K Age | 10K Results | 10K Age ]

10K Overall

                         OVERALL 10K MALE WINNERS

Place Name                 No.   Age City                  Net        
===== ==================== ===== === ===================== ======= 
    1 MICHAEL SPITZER        216  52 SHEFFIELD MA            38:45 
    2 RICHARD STANMEYER       25  15 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     41:54 
    3 DAVID WILSON           218  53 LANESBOROUGH MA         42:00 

                        OVERALL 10K FEMALE WINNERS

Place Name                 No.   Age City                  Net        
===== ==================== ===== === ===================== ======= 
    1 ADIANANA OROTTO        229  39 GREAT BARRINGTON MA     45:14 
    2 KRISTIE KOPPENHEFFER   225  39 WABAN MA                46:38 
    3 ERIN BACH              230  43 SARATOGA SPRINGS NY     52:23 
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Run for the Hills 5K/10K

Great Barrington, MA, October 4, 2015

[5K Results | 5K Overall | 5K Age | 10K Results | 10K Overall ]

10K Age

                           10K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                 GREAT BARRINGTON RUN FOR THE WOODS 5K/10K

               GREAT BARRINGTON, MA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2015

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   219 TARCISIO RAMOS DOS S 28 PITTSFIELD         MA   42:45 
    2   226 WILL LEVIN           28 NEW MARLBOROUGH    MA   45:11 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   214 ELYSE MERCIER        28 NEW MARLBOROUGH    MA   53:41 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   224 ALEX KOPPENHEFFER    39 WABAN              MA   50:49 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   201 JOY BOYER            31 RICHMOND           MA 1:02:12 
    2   220 ILANA STEINHAUER     32 SHEFFIELD          MA 1:03:04 
    3   227 MEG BADEN            39 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA 1:03:08 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   223 TODD WESTHUIS        46 SPENCERTOWN        NY   54:39 
    2   204 JOHN CAMBI           46 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA 1:12:14 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
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===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   230 ERIN BACH            43 SARATOGA SPRINGS   NY   52:23 
    2   217 BROOKE STORTI        40 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   53:49 
    3   222 MARY HARDING         40 CHATHAM            NY   54:39 
    4   212 JANET LEE            48 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   54:47 
    5   210 JENNIFER KELLY       41 PITTSFIELD         MA 1:05:57 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   218 DAVID WILSON         53 LANESBOROUGH       MA   42:00 
    2   213 TIM LEE              51 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   49:57 
    3   207 TIM DRAKE            55 DALTON             MA   50:04 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   228 DIANE SINGER         52 GREAT BARRINGTON   MA   53:12 
    2   206 DEBBIE DILLON        58 SOUTH EGREMONT     MA   55:14 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99

Place No.   Name                 Ag City               St Net        
===== ===== ==================== == ================== == ======= 
    1   209 MARGARET GARRIQUES   60 CHATHAM            NY   55:05 
    2   203 JOAN BREGSTEIN       60 NEW YORK           NY 1:01:31 
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